Committee Candidate Name
LA Jobs PAC Sponsored by the Los Angeles Area Chamber of Commerce

Bay Area Legislative Leaders PAC

Emerge California

Toni Atkins for Lt. Governor 2026 Toni Atkins
Anthony Rendon for Treasurer 2026 Anthony Rendon
LA Jobs PAC Sponsored by the Los Angeles Area Chamber of Commerce

Angelique Ashby for Senate 2026 Angelique Ashby
Limon for Senate 2024 Monique Limon
Roger Niello for Senate 2026 Roger Niello
Re-elect James Ramos for Assembly 2024 James Ramos
Senator Steve Bradford Officeholder Account 2020 Steve Bradford
Muratsuchi for Assembly 2024 Al Muratsuchi
Josh Newman for Senate 2024 Josh Newman

California Asian Chamber of Commerce Candidate Political Action Committee

California Business Roundtable Issues PAC

Women in Power (WIP PAC)

California Asian Chamber of Commerce Candidate PAC

BizFed PAC, A Project of Los Angeles County Business Federation

Central City Association Political Action Committee

CA Business PAC, Sponsored by the CA Chamber of Commerce (AKA CALBUSPAC)

LA Jobs Issues PAC: Sponsored by Los Angeles Area Chamber of Commerce

Statewide California Coalition Political Action Committee

Chris Holden for Supervisor 2024 Chris Holden
Maienschein for Attorney General 2030 Brian Maienschein
Senate Majority Fund

All Together Colorado

New Day Fund

Colorado Way Forward

Republican Governors Association

Democratic Governors Association

Democratic Governors Association

Democratic Governors Association

Chicagoland Chamber of Commerce PAC

State Amount

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
co
co
co
co
DC
DC
DC
DC
IL

$12,000
$1,000
$15,000
$1,500
$1,500
$5,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$5,000
$8,000
$4,000
$4,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$1,500
$1,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$10,000
$25,000



Spirit of Virginia

Friends of Don Scott

Locke for State Senate

Deeds for State Senate

Republican Commonwealth Leadership PAC (Formerly Majority Leader PAC)
Marsden for Senate

Louise Lucas Campaign Fund

Terry L. Austin for House of Delegates
McDougle for Virginia

Friends of Amanda Batten

Friends of Carrie Coyner

Friends of Mark Obenshain

Friends of Dr. Todd Pillion

Glenn Youngkin
Don Scott
Mamie Locke
Creigh Deeds
Todd Gilbert
Dave Marsden
Louise Lucas
Terry L. Austin
Ryan McDougle
Amanda Batten
Carrie Coyner
Mark Obenshain
Todd Pillion

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

$6,000
$1,500
$1,000
$750
$3,000
$1,000
$1,000
$750
$750
$1,000
$500
$750
$500



