Committee	Candidate Name	State	Amount
LA Jobs PAC Sponsored by the Los Angeles Area Chamber of Commerce		CA	\$12,000
Bay Area Legislative Leaders PAC		CA	\$1,000
Emerge California		CA	\$15,000
Toni Atkins for Lt. Governor 2026	Toni Atkins	CA	\$1,500
Anthony Rendon for Treasurer 2026	Anthony Rendon	CA	\$1,500
LA Jobs PAC Sponsored by the Los Angeles Area Chamber of Commerce		CA	\$5,000
Angelique Ashby for Senate 2026	Angelique Ashby	CA	\$1,000
Limon for Senate 2024	Monique Limon	CA	\$1,000
Roger Niello for Senate 2026	Roger Niello	CA	\$1,000
Re-elect James Ramos for Assembly 2024	James Ramos	CA	\$1,000
Senator Steve Bradford Officeholder Account 2020	Steve Bradford	CA	\$1,000
Muratsuchi for Assembly 2024	Al Muratsuchi	CA	\$1,000
Josh Newman for Senate 2024	Josh Newman	CA	\$1,000
California Asian Chamber of Commerce Candidate Political Action Committee		CA	\$5,000
California Business Roundtable Issues PAC		CA	\$8,000
Women in Power (WIP PAC)		CA	\$4,000
California Asian Chamber of Commerce Candidate PAC		CA	\$4,000
BizFed PAC, A Project of Los Angeles County Business Federation		CA	\$10,000
Central City Association Political Action Committee		CA	\$10,000
CA Business PAC, Sponsored by the CA Chamber of Commerce (AKA CALBUSPAC)		CA	\$10,000
LA Jobs Issues PAC: Sponsored by Los Angeles Area Chamber of Commerce		CA	\$10,000
Statewide California Coalition Political Action Committee		CA	\$10,000
Chris Holden for Supervisor 2024	Chris Holden	CA	\$1,500
Maienschein for Attorney General 2030	Brian Maienschein	CA	\$1,000
Senate Majority Fund		CO	\$10,000
All Together Colorado		CO	\$10,000
New Day Fund		CO	\$10,000
Colorado Way Forward		CO	\$10,000
Republican Governors Association		DC	\$50,000
Democratic Governors Association		DC	\$50,000
Democratic Governors Association		DC	\$50,000
Democratic Governors Association		DC	\$10,000
Chicagoland Chamber of Commerce PAC		IL	\$25,000

Spirit of Virginia	Glenn Youngkin	VA	\$6,000
Friends of Don Scott	Don Scott	VA	\$1,500
Locke for State Senate	Mamie Locke	VA	\$1,000
Deeds for State Senate	Creigh Deeds	VA	\$750
Republican Commonwealth Leadership PAC (Formerly Majority Leader PAC)	Todd Gilbert	VA	\$3,000
Marsden for Senate	Dave Marsden	VA	\$1,000
Louise Lucas Campaign Fund	Louise Lucas	VA	\$1,000
Terry L. Austin for House of Delegates	Terry L. Austin	VA	\$750
McDougle for Virginia	Ryan McDougle	VA	\$750
Friends of Amanda Batten	Amanda Batten	VA	\$1,000
Friends of Carrie Coyner	Carrie Coyner	VA	\$500
Friends of Mark Obenshain	Mark Obenshain	VA	\$750
Friends of Dr. Todd Pillion	Todd Pillion	VA	\$500